:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9811081

Aug 25, 2024 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 306,596 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 884765 - 0.019046266 ETH®
52.70 USD

2 884766 - 0.019129174 ETH®
52.93 USD

3 884767 - 0.064201519 ETH®
177.64 USD

4 884768 - 0.019074581 ETH®
52.77 USD

S 884769 - 0.018940029 ETH®
52.40 USD

6 884770 - 0.018906541 ETH®
52.31 USD

7 884771 - 0.018927772 ETH®
52.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9811081
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/306596
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884765
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884766
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884767
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884768
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884769
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884770
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884771

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

884772

884773

884774

884775

884776

884777

884778

884779

884780

Validator Id

634902

Amount

- 0.018911926
52.32 USD

- 0.019021915
52.63 USD

- 0.018931240
52.38 USD

- 0.018910286
52.32 USD

- 0.019147303
52.98 USD

- 0.019154165
52.99 USD

- 0.019131712
52.93 USD

- 0.019143905
52.97 USD

- 0.019084716
52.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.045903268
127.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884772
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884773
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884774
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884775
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884776
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884777
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884778
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884779
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/884780
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/634902

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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